日本語  |  E N G L I S H
インクリメンタルエンコーダーFG 2 / FGHJ 2
重工業の標準駆動用
Incremental encoders FG 2 / FGHJ 2
For standard drives in heavy industry
2
Task and Solution   3
Product benefi ts   4

オプション5 V TTL (信号出力) / Option 5 V TTL (signal output)
オプションFOC 50 / 125 μmまたは 62.5 / 125 μmではファイバー幾何学 / Fiber geometry for option FOC 50 / 125 μm or 62.5 / 125 μm
型式コード / Type code
11
接続技術 / Connection technology
AK = ターミナルストリップ付システム / One system with terminal strip
AL = FOCコネクター付きシステム / One system with FOC connector
AI  =   ITT-Cannonコネクター付システム
One system with ITT-Cannon connector
AKK =  ターミナルストリップ付きシステム2つ / Two systems with
terminal strip
型式 / Type
FG  = 固体シャフト / Solid shaft
FGHJ = ホローシャフト / Hollow shaft
パルス数 / Pulse rates
600
1024
2048
その他はご要望に応じて / others on request
2つのシステムでは両方のパルス数を表示｡ 例：1024 / 1024または1024 / 2048
with two systems, state pulse rates for both., e.g. 1024 / 1024 or 1024 / 2048
シリーズ / Seriesシリーズ / Series
Johannes Hübner インクリメンタルエンコーダFG 2 / FGHJ 2 Incremental encoder FG 2 / FGHJ 2
© johannes hübner giessen 09/2023
世界中のパートナー企業 | Partner worldwide
Johannes Hübner
Fabrik elektrischer Maschinen GmbH
Siemensstrasse 7
35394 Giessen
Germany
Tel./Phone: +49 641 7969-0
Fax: +49 641 73645
E-mail: info@huebner-giessen.com
お問合せ
メスナージャパン株式会社
〒 222-0033 神奈川県横浜市港北区
新横浜 2-15-10　YS 新横浜ビル 5F
Tel.: 045-479-8932